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Last Name First Name District Emall Signin

Ardoin Karen Evangeline Kurm.adoln@m.comcw\z
v
[y
mahogany.babinesux@allen.k ﬁ; !
Bablneaux Mahogany Allen Parish 12.la.us L{m MM ' i ! 5
A v

Bergeaux Courtney St. Landry Parish crb2666@sip.k12.la.us
{ v
/

Bertrand Brandy St. Landry Parish bmk9o826@slp.k12.la.us M dﬂ &U, )

(G4

Bickham Sidney Pointe Coupee Sldney.blckham@pcpsb.net
Bolden Laurle Rapides laurie.bolden@rpsb.us @M«g c@_
(Ei /
Bruce Lynn Rapldes Parish minnie.bruce@rpsb.us
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Burnett Meagan Allen parish meagan.faulk@allm.klz.la.us
)=
Christopher Rhoda Grant Rhodu.chrlﬁopher@gpsb.orl y
[%4
Cogdill Meagan Grant meagan.cogdill@gpsb.org , é ’
Davis Emily Rapldes Emily.davis@rpsb.us M m
J
-
Durapau Monica St, Landry 23d5540@slp.k12.1a.us
Ellington Vanessa Rapides vanessa.ellington@rpsb.us
\ Foltz Rebecca Rapides Parish Schaol Board Becca.foltz@rpsb.us
|
Gallow Shaun Stlandry Perish Seg2920@sip.k12.1a.us
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Gates Hannah Grant Hannah.Gates@gpsb.org (W
; V)

Goebel Lee Zachary Iee.goebel@u:haryschools.or
Green Felanna St.Landry ftg8482@slp.k12.la.us
J
Guldry Melinda Rapldes Melinda.guldry@rpsb.us M M CM‘-’b
all

nikkl.guldry@avoyellespsb.co| .
Guidry Nikki Avoyelles m /)Zﬂ/é/ﬁ/‘/ f F] .
L
Hicks Cassie Grant Cassle.hicks@gpsb.org Q M )/! ’, (}%
v

Polinte Coupee Parish Theola.hines@pcpsb.net

Rapides aimee.kelley@rpsb.us ﬂJ/VLUJ %tﬁux

Hines Theola

Kelley Almee
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Kelley Sally Alten Parlsh Sally.kelley@allen.k12.la.us B
Kimbrough Jenaye Lafayette Jd(lmbrough:lpmnllne.co
LeRol Molly Zachary Community Schools w"y"mlol::h'wh“'w
Lewls Katherine Rapides katherine.lewis@rpsb.us
~—pr L
Manuel Kimbely St. Landry Parish kam8759@slp.k12.1a,us ’{ ‘léﬁ W
—
of
MARKS AMY St. Landry Parish kajunkoala@msn.com {}ZLN
¥ i)
Methvi.}/ Emily Rapides emily.methvin@rpsb.us DV\N;LB
T 7
Uym f{} _
Montgomery Patrice St Landry Pbm0579@slp.k12.la.us
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Myrick Susan Prep Provider smyrick@lsua.edu
Nelson Amy $t. Landry Parlsh ann4543@slip.ka2.la.us f ’{)h,“ : ] ,’LW
v
Pilcher Sara Rapides Parish Sarapiicher@rpsb.us !E i 53 : %
Poole Heather Rapides heather.poole@rpsb.us g]‘h a ﬁ‘; 5
/|
Reech Sherry Avoyelles sreach@avoyellespsh.com M g_o_uj\/
J/
Rhoades Brittany Rapldes Brittany.rhoades@rpsb.us i ‘/)
C b, {
Richard Lacey St, Landry 1ar7331@slp.k12.la.us f <\ !
Richard Rochelle Pointe Coupee rachelle.richard@pcpsb.net

{
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Schneider Jenny Rapides Jenny.schneider@rpsb.us
Sinicropt Brooke Rapides Brooke.sinicropi@rpsb.us W Og,;./w
s
Smith Adrlenne Avoyelles Adrienne.brouillette@avoyell
espsh.com
Smith Mallle st. Landry mal6083@slp.k12.la.us M&b M
[ J
Smith Sarsh Grant Parish Sarah.smith@gpsb.org
: Y
e
Sylvester Erica st. Landry €im0131@sip.k12.la.us 8_@
Z
Tolbert Alysia Rapldes Alysla.tolbert@ rpsb.us OW“’U W W
J
Upton Katle Rapides Parish katherine.upton@rpsb.us
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Velek Megan Evangeline Parish Megan.velek@epsb.com m W \j QM
Walley Lynnette Rapldes lynnette.walley@rpsb.us
v
West Aleah Evangeline alesh.west@epsb.com M L\)
e N/
Wiles Allana Rapldes Allana.wiles@rpsb.us
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